

## Bilal A. Mian, MD, a Neurologist with Somerset Neurology Associates

Get to know Neurologist Dr. Bilal A. Mian, who serves patients in Somerville, New Jersey.



**New York City, New York Jun 21, 2023 (**<u>Issuewire.com</u>**)** - A seasoned neurologist, Dr. Mian is the Founder of Somerset Neurology Associates, and has been providing care in the Central New Jersey area for close to 40 years.

Originally from Pakistan, he graduated with his medical degree from Nishtar Medical College in 1966.



Upon relocating to the United States, he completed his residency in neurology at Albany Medical Center and Kings County Medical Center in 1973.

As a testament to his success, the doctor is board-certified in neurology by the American Board of Psychiatry and Neurology (ABPN). The ABPN is a not-for-profit corporation dedicated to serving the professions of psychiatry and neurology.

Neurology is a branch of medicine dealing with disorders of the nervous system. Neurologists are licensed medical specialists who diagnose and treat disorders that affect the brain, spinal cord, nerves, and muscles of patients. They examine a patient's mental and physical status, conduct medical tests and scans, and evaluate the results to diagnose and treat the patient.

## Learn More about Dr. Bilal A. Mian:

Through his findatopdoc profile, <u>https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/944037-Bilal-Mian-Somerville-NJ-08876</u>

## About FindaTopDoc.com

FindaTopDoc is a digital health information company that helps connect patients with local physicians and specialists who accept your insurance. Our goal is to help guide you on your journey toward optimal health by providing you with the know-how to make informed decisions for you and your family.

## **Media Contact**

Your Health Contact

clientservice@yourhealthcontact.com

Source : Bilal A. Mian, MD

See on IssueWire